CIBC PRIVATE WEALTH





Are you registered for CIBC Private Wealth's upcoming webinar:

# WITH THE 2023 FEDERAL BUDGET HOT OFF THE PRESS-WHAT WILL THE SPRING BRING?

We're excited to welcome you on March 30 for our latest virtual event. Remember, there will be a Q&A following the presentations, so have your questions ready.

Want to invite a guest?—Follow the link <u>here</u> to register.

## Benjamin Tal



Managing Director & Deputy Chief Economist CIBC Capital Markets Inc

## Kate Lazier



Director, Philanthropy & Legacy Planning CIBC Private Wealth

### Jamie Golombek



Managing Director, Tax & Estate Planning CIBC Private Wealth Join us March 30th from 4:00pm - 5:00pm ET —

☑ REGISTER HERE

### Your host: Margaret Adaniel



Vice President, Wealth Digital, Marketing and Communications CIBC Private Wealth

"CIBC Private Wealth" consists of services provided by CIBC and certain of its subsidiaries, through CIBC Private Banking; CIBC Private Investment Counsel, a division of CIBC Asset Management Inc. ("CAM"); CIBC Trust Corporation; and CIBC Wood Gundy, a division of CIBC World Markets Inc. ("WMI"). CIBC Private Banking provides solutions from CIBC Investor Services Inc. ("ISI"), CAM and credit products.

CIBC World Markets Inc. and ISI are both Members of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. CIBC Private Wealth services are available to qualified individuals. The CIBC logo and "CIBC Private Wealth" are trademarks of CIBC.